NAME

STRATHCONA PARK GOLF CLUB
TOURNAMENT RESULTS
71 DATE

MCCLEERY

FLIGHT 1

1

O 1o U bW

9
10
11
12
13

ELFORD, DAN
WESTMACOTT, ERNIE
GANDHA, AMIT
PATTON, BRUCE
CONDE-MATHOT, LESLIE
BOYD, JAY

MARINO, JOHN
MITCHELL, DOUG
CARTER, RALPH
THE, RYAN
OYSTENSEN, JOHN
ENGE, STEVE
BIRCH, ROWAN

FLIGHT 2

1

O W 0 ~Jo Ul WN

=

PEACOCKE, NEAL
LEE, HENRY
HERMANN, HELMUT
DAVIES, BRIAN
DODD, CHRIS
NAKLICKI, ANDREW
MORGAN, JUNE
FAST, ROGER
BRYNILDSEN, DON
MORRISON, ANGUS

FLIGHT 3

1

O J oy U bW

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

DHALIWALL, STEVE
SCHWINDT, RANDY
LUONGO, AL
WATTS, MARGARET
MACKENZIE, CRAIG
WALTERS, DON
BLAND, HOWIE
BROWNING, SCOTT
GILL, PADDY
YOUNG, HOWARD
SCOLLARD, TARYN
BAXTER, SYD
WONG, BRIAN
TURPIN, CHAD
HANDKAMER, JOHN
PETERS, PATSY

FLIGHT 4

1

o U WwWN

QUINLAN, TOM
JOHNSON, ?

CLARK, ?
LIDICOKE, SANDY
FINCH, ?

WHITE, SHELDON
MONTPELLIER, PAUL

NO. PLAYERS - 46

PAR

GROSS

85
89
86
85
96
88
95
94
95
99
93
102
115

93

95

98
100
100
103
104
106
105
108

104
107
104
102
102
124
107
109
108
114
127
113
121
117
117
118

95

98
100
106
107
127
134

HANDICAP

21.
19.
16.
15.
25.
l6.
22.
20.
20.
22.
14.
20.
25.

30.
27.
26.
27.
27.
29.
30.
32.
29.
25.

50.
42.
37.
34.
32.
52.
34.
35.
33.
38.
50.
35.
42.
37.
37.
36.

AVG. GROSS - 104.24
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04/14/2012

NET

63.
69.
69.
69.
71.
71.
72.
73.
75.
77.
78.
81.
89.

I NOYO OO0 NO BN

62.
67.
71.
73.
73.
73.
73.
74.
75.
82.

W o O Wk OOOowJN

54.
64.
66.
67.
69.
71.
72.
73.
74.
76.
76.
77.
78.
79.
79.
81.

Qb Woo b O oy PP O WO

95.

98.
100.
106.
107.
127.
134.

O O OO O oo

AVG. NET.

14
17
18
23
26
28
27
34

24
30
25
20
21
43
31
35
33
37
44
36
42
39
40
41

12
15
19
29
32
45
46

73.13



